Watermaster Board

James Curatalo – Chair Jeffrey Pierson – Vice-Chair

Chino Basin Watermaster
9641 San Bernardino Road, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
Tel: 909.484.3888 Fax: 909.484.3890 www.cbwm.org



NOTICE OF POSSIBLE QUORUM CHINO BASIN WATERMASTER BOARD MEMBERS

July 27, 2022 (Robert's Rules of Order Workshop)

Notice is hereby given that a possible quorum of the Chino Basin Watermaster Board may attend the Roberts Rules of Order Workshop which is being hosted in person at Watermaster's offices
located at 9641 San Bernardino Road, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 and remotely over Zoom from approximately 9:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.

While a quorum of the Watermaster Board may attend this meeting, and they may participate in discussions, they will not take any action on behalf of the Chino Basin Watermaster Board.

Posted: Chino Basin Watermaster website: www.cbwm.org.